CONSION TM
Hangzhou Kangxun Filter Technology Co.,Ltd
9
PTFE filter cartridge（HPF）
HPF PTFE filter cartridge make with hydrophilic PTFE membranes are available in filter rations of 0.05 μm to 1.0
μm. The membrane material is highly porous and features a homogenous pore distribution. All construction support, adapter
and end cap components are made of polypropylene and are thermally connected to the PTFE Membrane in clean rooms
without the use of additives or surface-active substances. hydrophilic membrane.FDA certified, integrity test approved,can

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Flow Rate（L/min） water flow rate
Order Information
Name Micron Adapter Length Sealing Materials Core support
010=0.1μm DOE=DOE 5=5in S= Silicone P=Polypropylene
 020=0.2μm TF=222/PIN 10=10in E=EPDM G=SUS
 045=0.45μm SF=226/PIN 20=20in N=NBR
HPF 1=1μm TC=222/Cap
30=30in V=Viton
  SC=226/Cap
40=40in T=PTFE
  GSF=226SUS/PIN
F=Viton coated with PTFE
  GTF=222SUS/PIN
0, 0
D